
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for NEWARK WAYNE COMMUNITY HOSPITAL 

Department/Facility Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date Contract Description Contract Type Original Contract

Approved/Filed Date

Department of
Transportation C035218 $0.00 $0.00 01/01/2016 12/31/2021 ENHANCED MOBILITY OF

SENIORS & DISABLED Grant 11/09/2016

Department of Labor C21343GG $250,000.00 $0.00 11/19/2022 11/18/2023 Workforce Innovation and
Opportunity Act Grant 10/24/2022

Department of Health TM13032 $1,354.00 $1,301.17 04/01/2013 03/31/2014 Women's Health New
Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

04/23/2014

Department of Health C028725 $1,166,594.00 $1,157,509.18 04/01/2013 12/31/2018 RURAL HEALTH-CARE
ACCESS Grant 03/06/2014

Department of Health C028826 $72,314.98 $72,314.97 07/01/2013 09/30/2016
INTEGRATED BREAST
CERVICAL COLORECTAL
CANCER

Grant 03/27/2014

Department of Health C024464 $764,454.00 $547,167.00 02/01/2009 03/31/2013 RURAL HEALTH NETWORK
DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM Grant 07/01/2011

Department of Health C028825 $342,833.00 $340,375.60 07/01/2013 09/30/2016
INTEGRATED BREAST
CERVICAL COLORECTAL
CANCER

Grant 03/27/2014

Department of Health T34287GG $56,000.00 $47,253.26 01/01/2019 12/31/2021 DANY Cycle 5 Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit 11/29/2018

Department of Health C34169GG $668,507.00 $550,487.36 01/01/2019 12/31/2024 RURAL HEALTH-CARE
ACCESS Grant 12/04/2018

Division of Criminal
Justice Services T549541 $24,554.00 $24,554.00 01/01/2010 12/31/2010

VW09549541 VIOLENCE
AGAINST WOMEN 2009
01490GVA00 5

Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit 03/25/2010

Division of Criminal
Justice Services T549542 $27,187.00 $27,187.00 01/01/2011 12/31/2011 VW10549542 VIOLENCE

AGAINST WOMEN GVA007
Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit 04/14/2011

 Page 1 of 2 - May 17, 2024 - 06:00 PM. 



Division of Criminal
Justice Services T549544 $26,000.00 $26,000.00 01/01/2013 12/31/2013 VW12549544 VIOLENCE

AGAINST W
Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit 06/07/2013

Division of Criminal
Justice Services T549543 $27,187.00 $27,187.00 01/01/2012 12/31/2012 VW11549543 VIOLENCE

AGAINST W
Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit 04/19/2012

Division of Criminal
Justice Services T549545 $25,400.00 $25,397.00 01/01/2014 12/31/2014 VW13549545 VIOLENCE

AGAINST W
Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit 07/11/2014

Division of Criminal
Justice Services T612280 $28,000.00 $27,304.85 01/01/2015 06/30/2016 JJ11612280 JJ13612280

SUPPORT
Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit 05/27/2015

Division of Criminal
Justice Services C00273GG $213,480.00 $54,898.89 01/01/2021 12/31/2025 Violence against women Grant 09/08/2021

Department of Labor C19310GG $200,000.00 $118,227.38 06/01/2020 05/31/2021 Workforce Investment Act - CFA Grant 04/08/2020
Office of Mental Health C22744GG $480,133.00 $199,225.00 01/01/2023 12/31/2027 Implementation of Healthy Steps Grant 12/14/2023

 Page 2 of 2 - May 17, 2024 - 06:00 PM. 


